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REGIONAL CYL

24 de abril de 2016

CLASIFICACION STROKE PLAY SCRATCH CABALLEROS

Nombre
Nilsson,Andre
de Castro Ruiz,Adrian
Segura Asturias,Alejandro
Martinez Cortazar,Victor
Martin Sanchez,Jorge
Mardaras Cedrun,Carmelo
Regueras Escudero,Elias
Melendo Ruiz,Alfredo
Olmedo D,Francisco Javier
Sanz Garcia,Jesus Miguel
Vizcaino Tejeiro,Jose
Corujo Simal,Fernando
Alonso Lorenzo,Javier
Nava Manrique,Melchor
Gordo Fernandez,Honorio
Vaquerizo Gilsanz,Jorge
Andres Herrero,Moises
Guemes Saiz,Miguel Angel
Garcia Tabernero,Pablo
Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael
Martin Lopez,Patricio

Redondo Merinero,Domingo

Rojano Martinez,Jose Manuel

Plaza Gonzalez,Jose Miguel
Villafafie Lazaro,Oscar
Bonilla Casalduero,Pablo
Gimenez Gonzalez,Javier
Rivera Garrido,Francisco

Cruz Perez,Ricardo

Saenz Medina,Luis Fernando

Gomez Garcia,Ramiro
Angulo Angulo,Fernando
Villalba Villasur,Carmelo
Martinez R,Jose Antonio

Fernandez G,Jose Ramon
Magaz Marcos,Santos
Granda Menendez,Francisco
Cob del Val,Jose Javier
Rivero Friera,Luis Angel
Nebreda Izquierdo,Felix

Quintana F,Juan Jose
Revilla de La Parte,Jesus
Quintana Gonzalez,Pablo
Lopez Iglesias,Fernando

Grande Alcain,Miguel
Tobalina Martin,Enrique

Gonzalez Ramonet,Martin
Casado A,Salvador Angel

Vazquez Martin,Angel

Club

ENTREPINOS
RIOCEREZO
RIOCEREZO
RIOCEREZO
ENTREPINOS
RIOCEREZO
ALDEAMAYOR
SALAS INFANTES
FEDERACION CAST
SOTOVERDE
HIERRO 3

HIERRO 3

LERMA

ISLA DOS AGUAS
FEDERACION CAST
ENTREPINOS

ISLA DOS AGUAS
RIOCEREZO
DEHESA DE MORON
RIOCEREZO
RIOCEREZO
ENTREPINOS
FEDERACION CAST
RIOCEREZO
FEDERACION CAST
SOTOVERDE
ENTREPINOS

LA GALERA
RIOCEREZO
SALDANA

SALAS INFANTES
LERMA
FEDERACION CAST
HIERRO 3

SALAS INFANTES
HIERRO 3

HIERRO 3
RIOCEREZO
ALDEAMAYOR
RIOCEREZO

ISLA DOS AGUAS
FEDERACION CAST
ISLA DOS AGUAS
RIOCEREZO
FEDERACION CAST
RIOCEREZO
RIOCEREZO
RIOCEREZO
SANTA MARINA

HCP Exac
4,4
4,4
8,2
12,6
10,9
8,4
13,6
11,0
15,2
15,3
14,6
12,1
11,4
7,3
11,9
10,1
8,4
9,6
20,1
16,4
14,3
4,7
22,1
18,6
16,4
16,1
13,7
19,7
18,2
16,3
13,9
14,3
11,2
21,9
20,9
21,0
14,1
20,8
14,7
13,8
14,2
11,3
9,2
22,0
24,4
21,0
211
17,9
22,1

HCPJ
4
4
8

13
11
8
14
11
16
16
16
13
12
7
12
10
8
10
22
18
15
4
24
20
18
17
15
22
20
18
15
15
12
24
23
23
15
23
16
15
15
12
9
24
27
23
23
19
24

SCRATCH
79
79
81
86
86
86
89
89
91
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93
94
95
95
95
97
98
98
98
98
98

100
100
100
101
101
101
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
105
106
106
108
108
113



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Jove Sandoval,Felix
Camara Escribano,Jose Luis
Tudanca Moral,Miguel Angel
Manero de Pereda,Jose Maria

Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto
Alameda Hernando,Javier
Cramba, Liviu
Alonso Guzon,Alvaro
Villaverde R,Jose Ramon
Manero Lecea,Gorka
Ojeda Gimenez,Valentin
Martinez Mifion,Jose Maria
Vazquez Gago,Jesus Pedro
Perez Martinez,Federico
Ortega Rodriguez,Mauricio
Ayuso Bellostas,Marcos

Encinas S,Jose Francisco

LA GALERA

SALAS INFANTES
FEDERACION CAST
SALDANA
RIOCEREZO
FEDERACION CAST
LERMA

ISLA DOS AGUAS
GRIJOTA

LERMA
RIOCEREZO
RIOCEREZO
FEDERACION CAST
RIOCEREZO
SALDANA
SALDANA

ISLA DOS AGUAS

32,0
25,7
31,3
32,7
4,1
4,1
6,0
2,0
14,2
18,3
17,5
13,4
16,4
15,4
6,5
11,2
6,0

36
28
35
37

15
20
19
14
18
17

12

114
115
117
126

NE
NE
NE
NE
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP



